INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
sonora high school - 4.26.14
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION
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NAME/TEAM

CAZERAS, DAVID
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

WARNOCK, CONNOR

.~ MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

R

3 » AMOS, CRAIG

R

4

10

11

/ MOTHER LODE NUGGETS
/l

O’NEAL, DARIUS
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

WILLIFORD, CLAYTON
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

PONDER, COLBY
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

WATSON, RON
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

CARRION, BRITTANY
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

JONES, JESSE

WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP
TFAM

RANDLES, NATHANIEL

WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP
TFAM

TAYLOR, SYDNEY
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS
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TOTAL
% 96
91 91
9% 90
84 84
84 84
80 80
80 80
8 78
76 76
76 76
76 76
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NAME/TEAM

WRIGHT, ETHAN
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

DONA, GANNON
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

MOYLE, TJ
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

HATLER, EVAN
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

MOREFIELD, IAN
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

HARVEY, IAN
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

IRWIN, MICHA
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

WRIGHT, TYLER
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

ANTINETTI, WILL
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

FOSTER, KYLEE

WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

TFAM

FRAY, BEN
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

16

20

16

13

15

16

14

19

17

16

14

SCORES
21 18

+ +
18 15

+ +
19 + 19 +
22 17

+ +
17 19

+ +
17 14

+ +
18 + 18 +
18 . 19 +
18 17
15 18
17 8

20

19
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18

21

18

12

12
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13

TOTAL
75 75
72 72
1 71
70 70
69 69
68 68
68 68
68 68
64 64
62 62
52 52
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NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL SHOOT-C
23 POPKE, MAGDALENA 14 N 12 N 11 . 13 _ 50 50
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP
TFAN
24 BETTANINI, ANGELINA 11 . 15 N 11 . 10 _ 47 47
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS
25 FRANKENSTEIN, ANDREW 11 . 13 . 12 . 11 _ 47 47
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS
26 WEBER, TYLER 10 . 11 . 11 . 12 _ 44 44

MOTHER LODE NUGGETS
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